
#4-Sidney Rodriguez (CAT) SO

Mohammad Bazzi (GK) FR

BYE

BYE

Blake Riley (COM) FR

#6-Miles Minvielle (STM) JR

Alex Betterldge (EA) FR

Austin Blades (DTN) FR

#8-Hunter Taylor (LAF) SO

BYE

Jordan Stevens (FNT) SO

BYE

#9-Jordan Salles (NSH) JR

#5-Tristan Ruppert (LO) FR

Hayden McCleary (ZAC) FR

Nicole Robichaux (DES) FR

BYE

#3-Tyler Robertson (BM) SO

#3-T. Robertson F;0:32

#2-Robbie Muller (JES) SR

Dominic Folino (HNV) JR

Bryce Ballas (SHW) FR

BYE

Derrek Wale (StP) FR

#7-Collin Prosper (MND) SO

BYE

Cole Perry (AIR) FR

Hayes Hardin (SUL) SO

BYE

BYE

Shane Faul (CAR) SO

BYE

#1-Matt Calcote (RUM) SO

#1-M. Calcote F;4:51

#1-M. Calcote F;1:10

#2-R. Muller M;13-4

#3-T. Robertson F;3:48

#5-T. Ruppert D;12-10

#1-M. Calcote T;21-4;3:54

#1-M. Calcote F;0:35

#9-J. Salles F;5:17

#5-T. Ruppert M;13-2

#4-S. Rodriguez F;3:35

#3-T. Robertson F;0:25

#6-M. Minvielle F;FOR

#7-C. Prosper F;4:41

#2-R. Muller F;0:21

#2-R. Muller F;0:39

B. Riley

B. Ballas

#7-C. Prosper D;8-2

#6-M. Minvielle

N. Robichaux

C. Perry F;3:57

#3-T. Robertson

#4-S. Rodriguez

A. Betterldge F;0:44

A. Blades

#5-T. Ruppert F;0:49

#8-H. Taylor F;1:48

#9-J. Salles

J. Stevens

#1-M. Calcote

Dominic Folino (HNV)

BYE

BYE

Derrek Wale (StP)

BYE

BYE

Hayes Hardin (SUL)

BYE

BYE

Mohammad Bazzi (GK)

BYE

Hayden McCleary (ZAC)

Shane Faul (CAR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Blake Riley (COM)

S. Faul

Bryce Ballas (SHW)

H. McCleary

Nicole Robichaux (DES)

M. Bazzi

Cole Perry (AIR)

H. Hardin

Alex Betterldge (EA)

BYE

Austin Blades (DTN)

D. Wale

#8-Hunter Taylor (LAF)

D. Folino

Jordan Stevens (FNT)

D. Folino F;0:36

#8-H. Taylor D;8-6

A. Blades

A. Betterldge D;15-12

C. Perry F;2:11

H. McCleary F;FOR

B. Riley

S. Faul F;2:23

#8-H. Taylor D;8-3

A. Blades M;11-2

#7-Collin Prosper (MND)

C. Perry F;4:21

#9-Jordan Salles (NSH)

S. Faul F;2:21

#4-Sidney Rodriguez (CAT)

#4-S. Rodriguez F;0:16

#9-J. Salles F;0:23

#7-C. Prosper D;3-1

#8-H. Taylor D;8-7

#5-Tristan Ruppert (LO)

#8-H. Taylor D;12-5

#4-S. Rodriguez M;16-5

#3-Tyler Robertson (BM)

#4-S. Rodriguez D;6-3

#4-S. Rodriguez D;11-6

#5-T. Ruppert M;11-1

#8-H. Taylor

#3-T. Robertson
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Louisiana State Wrestling

Championships - Div  I
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118
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125
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347

348

350

349

515

516

599

Third Place

Fifth Place

#6-Miles Minvielle (STM)
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601

351

352

354

353

462

461

460

459

517

518

571

572

600

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

11-12  February 2011

#2-R. Muller F;1:23


